
Tuition & Fee Schedule 2025-2026

Program Tuition and Hours Academic Year
Tuition

Toddler Program: age 15 months-3 years
Half-Day, Monday-Friday, 9:00 AM – 12:30 PM $16,055
Full-Day, Monday-Friday, 9:00 AM – 3:15 PM $19,910

Children’s House Program: ages 3-6 years
Half-Day, Monday-Friday, 9:00 AM – 1:00 PM $14,770
Full-Day, Monday-Friday, 9:00 AM – 3:15 PM $17,340

Elementary Program: 8:30 AM – 3:30 PM
Lower Elementary, 1st-3rd year $17,982
Upper Elementary, 4th-6th year $18,625

Before and After School Care Fees and Hours Academic Year
Amount

Toddler
Before School Care, 8:00 AM until the class begins $1,600
After School Care, end of class until 5:00 PM $2,000
Combined Before and After School Care $3,500

Children’s House and Elementary
Before School Care, 7:30 AM until the class begins $1,300
After School Care, end of class until 5:30 PM $1,700
Combined Before and After School Care $2,900

Other Fees

Application Fee (one time only per family, non-refundable) $75
Annual Enrollment Deposit (non-refundable and
non-transferable) Amount due yearly at the time of acceptance or
re-enrollment. The amount is applied to the final invoice for the
school year.

$550

Tuition Late Payment Fee (assessed after the tenth day of the
month) $55

Failed Payment and NSF Fees Any fees assessed by the school’s
financial institution or payment processors for rejected payments
will be passed on to the family.

TBD

Late Pick-Up Fee $30 + $1 per minute

Tuition Discounts
A 10% sibling discount will be assessed on the lowest tuition rate(s) for the 2nd and each
subsequent child attending in the same school year.


